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3" tappa Ncha of Italy 2023
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Ncha of Italy 4 years old Open

Place Back# Horse
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NOSEY MAN
PUDDY TAGS
STEVIE REYVENGE
ONE TO THREE

SF SHARP CAT

Rider

Gianluca Munarini
Denis Pini

Martina Annovazzi
Federico Fanti
Daniele Gardelli

ZM ADRIAN SANNLENA Federico Fanti

RED WOOD CAT

Sheri Mason

Nat. Owner

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Rosana Bembom
Andrea Parolini
Marco Salvatori
Damiano Avigni
Giuseppe Papetti
Massimo Zoppelletto
Ben Harlev

Entries: 7

Sex Breed Age Score
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QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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L

73.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
69.0
69.0
60.0
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